
 
 

IBA Speakers’ Bureau 
 

Fall 2013 
  
The following Indiana Broadcasters have agreed to be available to speak to one or 
more classes and/or meet with student radio and TV station personnel within 
approximately a 50-mile radius of their station’s location.  Many are willing to spend an 
entire day with students, but, given their work schedules, a half day is more appropriate. 
  
Those interested should email the speaker and provide at least 3 possible dates, times, 
and topics to be covered. Please allow time for the guest speaker to share info about 
current trends in broadcasting. 
 
Speaker   Email Address    Market 
  
Alan Riebe                alan.riebe@wane.tv                         Ft. Wayne 

  
Nick Ulmer                 nulmer@14news.com                     Evansville 

  
James Conner           jconner@wthiemmis.com                Terre Haute 

  
Todd Weber               Todd.Weber@wthitv.com                Terre Haute 

  
Jeff White                   jwhite@wishtv.com                           Indianapolis 

  
Dave Crooks              dlcmediainc.@gmail.com                Washington 

  
Robb Reel                  Robb.Reel@mwcradio.com            Terre Haute 

  
James Allgeier           jallgeier@FederatedMedia.com     Ft. Wayne 

  
Joe Misiewicz            joe@indianabroadcasters.org        Muncie 
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